ni
ck
el
pl
at
ed
br
as

it
siz
e
pa
rt
nu
m
be
r
pa
rt
nu
m
be
r
10 FCC10 FCC10-SS*
12 FCC12 FCC12-SS
16 FCC16 FCC16-SS
20 FCC20 FCC20-SS
25 FCC25 FCC25-SS
32 FCC32 FCC32-SS
40 FCC40 FCC40-SS
50 FCC50 FCC50-SS
63 FCC63 FCC63-SS*
75 FCC75
80 FCC80
106 FCC106
(For fixing rails & accessories see page 76)
*	indicates parts made to order on request and may be subject to MOQ and lead time
Thread
Size. Nickel plated brass

 fi
t c
on
du
it
siz
e
ou
tle
t I
D
m
m
10 FCL10 REC10 10 0-7
13 FCL13 REC13 13 0-7
16 FCL16 FCL16B-P FCLAMP- 3-16 EC16B REC16 16 0-11
18 FCL18 FCL18B-P
20 FCL20 FCL20B-P
21 FCL21 FCL21B-P FCLAMP- 3-21 EC21B REC21 21 0-15
25 FCL25 FCL25B-P
28 FCL28 FCLAMP- 4-28 EC28B REC28 28 0-21
32 FCL32
34 FCL34 FCL33B-P FCLAMP- 5-34 EC34B REC34 34 0-25
42 FCL42 FCLAMP- 6-42 EC42B REC42 42 0-34